
 
TIME TABLE OF SECOND PROFESSIONAL B.S.M.S. DEGREE REGULAR & SUPPLE. 

 
2013 SCHEME) PRACTICAL/CLINICAL & VIVA-VOCE EXAMINATION- SEPTEMBER 2018 

 

Date  : 22.10.2018 to 27.10.2018 
 

Centre :  SANTHIGIRI SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE,  
Santhigiri P.O., Thiruvananthapuram 695 589 

 

  

 

 

                   Sd/- 

 Controller of Examinations  

Reg. No. 
No. of 

Candidates 
Subject 

No. of days  of 

examinations  

Date of 

Examination 

160050001-
07,09,10, 

12-14,16,17 
150050001 

15 Udal Thathuvam – I 1 22-10-2018 

160050001-
07,09,10, 

12-14,16,17 
150050001 

15 Udal Thathuvam – II 1 23-10-2018 

160050001-
07,09,10, 

12-14,16,17 
150050001 

15 Udal Koorugal – I 1 24-10-2018 

160050001-
07,09,10, 

12-14,16,17 
150050001 

15 Udal Koorugal – II 1 25-10-2018 

160050001-
07,09,10, 

12-14,16,17 

150050001 

15 Gunapadam - I 1 26-10-2018 

160050001-
07,09,10, 

12-14,16,17 
150050001,24 
140050003, 

15,20 

19 Gunapadam - II 1 27-10-2018 


